Mr. Beckett
Industrialization-Immigration
Syllabus January 21-February 13th 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014
Groups: Technology/Inventions WS.  Review research papers.

Wednesday,  January 22, 2014
Finish Inventions conversation.  CBS Sunday Morning clip: cars of the future.

Friday, January 24, 2014
Notes – Inventions and Business Practices Notes.
Lemonade game!  
Homework – Tech/Strike (tech_rev_great_strikes… file) packet worksheets.  Due Tuesday, January 28, 2014.

Monday-Tuesday, January 27-28, 2014
Snow Days.

Wednesday, January 29, 2014
Notes – The Rise of Corporate America
Assignment – Tech/Rev Packet (See Hyperlink from 1-24) due January 31.

Thursday, January 30, 2014
Lemonade Stand competition.  Horizontal Consolidation and Social Darwinism.

Friday, January 31, 2014
America’s Castles

Monday, February 3, 2014
America’s Castles: Henry Ford.  
Assignment #1: Write an “Ode to Greed” poem of some kind favoring the accumulation of wealth.  Four (or more) four-line stanzas.  Due Tomorrow, February 4.
Assignment#2: Gilded Age Industrialist House and Wealth.  Due tomorrow, February 4.

Tuesday, February 4, 2014
Notes – Labor vs. Management.  The Great Strikes of the 19th Century.
Assignment  #1: Read excerpt from The Jungle.  Answer questions 1-4 at the end of the reading.  Due Thursday, February 6.

Thursday, February 6, 2014
Video: Chicago Beef Cutters
Assignment: Answer Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Questions.  The reading PDF file is under the questions file. Due Friday, February 7.

Friday, February  7, 2014
Contract Negotiation Simulation.

Monday, February 10, 2014
Notes—The Great Upheaval 

Tuesday, February 11, 2014
Primary Source Analysis.
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